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No. 
40 
41 
43 
66 
6 

21 
37 
1 

16 
12 
14 
31 
15 
44 
18 

170 
27 
5 

28 
07 
4 

25 
2 

30 
3 

39 
45 
23 
13 
42 
11 
26 
34 
19 
46 
10 
20 
47 
38 
33 
32 
35 

Name 
ΔΑΛΛΙΠΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 
ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 
ΚΕΠΠΑΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 
ΜΟΛΛΕΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 
ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 
ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΟΣ 
ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 
ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 
ΜΠΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΣΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ 
ΣΑΒΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 
ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 
ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
MELIOS OIL 
ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 
ΤΣΑΚΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΣΚΡΙΑΠΑΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ 
ΤΟΥΣΙΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΠΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 
ΒΑΛΤΣΑΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 
ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ 
ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 
ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 
ΠΑΡΑΣΧΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 
ΤΑΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΟΣ 
ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΤΣΑΚΟΣ 
KATANAS 
ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 
ΔΙΓΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 
MILOS ARSIC 
ΝΤΟΥΓΙΟΥΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 
UROS MATIC 
ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 
ΝΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 
ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 
SPDAN MARICEVIC 
LEO MATANCIC 
STEFAN PAPIC 

Overall BestTm 
1:26.567 
1:26.989 
1:31.295 
1:33.094 
1:33.531 
1:33.939 
1:35.346 
1:35.748 
1:35.945 
1:36.012 
1:36.424 
1:37.011 
1:37.046 
1:37.950 
1:38.234 
1:38.347 
1:38.780 
1:39.667 
1:39.703 
1:39.713 
1:40.380 
1:41.187 
1:41.375 
1:41.532 
1:42.035 
1:42.843 
1:43.724 
1:43.766 
1:44.338 
1:44.554 
1:45.259 
1:45.656 
1:45.863 
1:45.915 
1:49.189 
1:49.286 
1:52.155 
1:54.071 
1:59.249 
2:00.098 
2:01.503 
2:20.139 

R1. Best Tm 
1:26.567 
1:26.989 

1:33.094 
1:34.550 
1:35.582 
1:35.934 
1:38.660 
1:38.999 
1:37.528 
1:36.944 
1:37.011 
1:37.046 

1:39.722 
1:45.234 
1:38.780 
1:39.667 
1:39.703 

1:43.613 
1:45.655 
1:43.789 
1:41.532 
1:42.035 
1:44.320 

1:43.766 
1:44.338 
1:44.554 
1:45.259 
1:45.656 
1:45.863 
1:45.915 
1:49.189 
1:49.286 
1:52.155 

1:59.249 
2:00.098 
2:01.503 
2:20.139 

R2. Best Tm 

1:28.999 
1:31.295 
1:34.330 
1:33.531 
1:33.939 
1:35.346 
1:35.748 
1:35.945 
1:36.012 
1:36.424 

1:38.090 
1:37.950 
1:38.234 
1:38.347 
1:40.049 

1:39.713 
1:40.380 
1:41.187 
1:41.375 
1:42.454 
1:42.253 
1:42.843 
1:43.724 
1:44.464 

2:03.476 

1:54.071 

Class 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
TRAN-BALKAN ROTARY 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
TRAN-BALKAN ROTARY 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
HELLENIC RX8 CLUB 
TRAN-BALKAN ROTARY 
TRAN-BALKAN ROTARY 
TRAN-BALKAN ROTARY 
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www.mylaps.com 
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RX8 2025 
RX8 2025 

EVENT TOTAL 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

HELLENIC RX-8 CLUB 15th TRACK EVENT
1st TRANS-BALKAN ROTARY TRACK WEEKEND


